	XXV TRITTICO DEL SOLE 2015 
TROFEO A,M, BELMONTE 

06/06/2015 - 07/06/2015 



	CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
	Dalla Classe : 001 Alla Classe : ORC C



	Pos
	N.Velico
	Yacht
	Armatore
	Club
	Modello
	1
	2
	3
	Punti

	1
	ITA8133
	THE RED LION
	D'ARCANGELO MARCO
	[bookmark: _GoBack]YCSA
	PROTO
	1
	1
	1
	3

	2
	ITA13160
	X-TENSION
	GUERRASIO ROBERTO
	COMPAGNIA VELA SALERNO
	X-332
	3
	2
	2
	7

	3
	ITA124J24
	OSSODURO
	DAMBROSIO FRANCESCO SAVERIO
	C.V.SALERNITANO
	J-24
	2
	4
	3
	9

	4
	ITA16432
	ISTAR
	TADDEO ATTILIO MICHELE
	C.V.SALERNITANO
	ELAN 310
	5
	3
	5
	13

	5
	ITA046P
	OCAPPA
	ROCCO ANDREA
	LNI AGROPOLI
	PROTAGONIST 750 M
	4
	5
	4
	13

	6
	ITA13919
	CARAMELLE
	LANDI GIOVANNI
	COMPAGNIA DELLA VELA SALE
	PROTEUS 90
	7
	6
	7
	20

	7
	ITA16872
	TERZILLA
	CHIODERO ANTONIO
	LNI AGROPOLI
	OCEANIS 361
	6
	9
DNF
	6
	21

	8
	ITA13472
	KALEMA BLU
	TEDESCO VINCENZO
	LNI SALERNO
	FIRST 40.7
	9
DNS
	9
DNS
	9
DNS
	27
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